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Location

Alajuela

Atenas

Atenas

Atenas

El Roble

Grecia

La Guacima

La Guacima

San Mateo

San Rafael de Alajuela
San Rafael de Alajuela
San Rafael de Alajuela
San Ramon

San Ramon
Conception

Tres Rios

Tres Rios

Brasilito

Brasilito/Communidad de Palmir:

Coco Beach

Coco Beach

La Garita

La Josefina

Nosara

Portrero

Samara

Samara

Sardinal

Tablazo de Sardinal
Tamarindo

Belen

Flores

Flores

Heredia

La Palma

Puebla

San Antonio

San Antonio de Belén
San Francisco

San Isidro

San Isidro/Alajuela
San Juan de Santa Barbara
San Miguel de Santo Domingo
San Rafael de Heredia
San Rafael de Heredia
Santa Domingo de Heredia
Santa Lucia de Barba
Santa Rosa de Domingo
Guapiles

Pococi

Terrazas de Mar
Ballena

Ciudad Neily
Hermosa

Herradura

Palmares

Puerto Jimenez

Uvita

Alajuelita

Cariari

Ciudad Colon
Conception
Curidabat

Curidabat

Curidabat

Curridabat

Province
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Alajuela
Cartago
Cartago
Cartago
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Guanacaste
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia

Heredia

Heredia/Alajuela

Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Heredia
Limon
Limon
Limon
Puntarenas
Puntarenas
Puntarenas
Puntarenas
Puntarenas
Puntarenas
Puntarenas
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Name

San Diego High School

New Summit Academy

The Bridge

Green Valley

Horizontes Centre Educativo
Educational Center ABC
GSD International School
Finland School

Casa Sula

Saint Paul College

Country Day School

La Palabra de Vida

Sunlight School

St. Johns Christian School
Anglo American School
Saint Gregory

Lycée Franco-Costaricien
CRIA International Academy
La Paz Commmunity School
Dolphins Academy/Pacific International High School
Ocean Kids pre kinder
Educarte

Journey School of Costa Rica
Del Mar Academy

TIDE Academy

Samara Pacific School
Mareas Academy

Sea Wonders Academy

Lakeside International

Guanacaste Waldorf Inspired School
CIDEP Centro Integral de Education Privada
Alianza Francesa

Trinity School

Centro Educative Nino Jesus de Belen

Monte Bello

European School

Escuela Divino Nino de Belen_ 4
Pan American School

Caspari Montessori School
Vilaseca School

Golden Valley School

New Hope Biligual School
International Christian School
Mount House School

Benjamin Franklin School

Santa Maria

Monte Alto School

Centro Educative Nuestra Senora de Lourdes
ABC Montessori

San Francisco School

Coopeseli RL Caribbean School
Centro Educativo Costa Bellena
HIS Wonders Christian Academy
Hermosa Valley School

Las Nubes School

Bilingual and Multidisciplinary School
Corcovado School

Uvita Christian School

CEDES Don Bosco

American International School
Waldorf Costa Rica

I[EM Bilingual School

SEK Costa Rica

Sistema Educativo Whitman
Yorkin School

Colegio Saint Benedict

Website

https:/AMww.sandiegobilingualhighschool.com/

https:/Mww.newsummitacademy.com/

https://mwww.bridgeyoungadults.com/

https://www.gvas.ed.cr/

http://horizontes.cr/

https://educabc.com/

https://www.gsdinternationalschool.com/CostaRica/

https:/finlandschool.net/

http://casasula.com/

http://www.saintpaul.ed.cr/

https:/Mww.nordangliaeducation.com/our-schools/costa-rica/alajuela/count

https://www.facebook.com/colegiolapalabradevida

http://sunlightschool.ed.cr/

https://st-jonhs-christian-school.business.site/

https://anglo.ed.cr/

http://www.saintgregory.cr/

https://www.franco.ed.cr/

https://criacademy.com/

https://lapazschool.org/

http://dolphinsacademycr.com/

https:/www.facebook.com/Guarder%C3%ADa-Privada-Ocean-Kids-Childcar:

https://educartecostarica.com/
https://www.journeyschoolofcostarica.com/

https://delmaracademy.com/

https://tideacademy.com/

https://samarapacificschool.org/

https:/Mww.mareasacademy.org/

https:/Mww.facebook.com/Sea-Wonders-Academy-49253473880/

https://www.lakeside.school

https:/www.crwaldorf.org/

http://cidep.ed.cr,

Saintbenedict.ed.cr

https://www.trinityschoolcr.com/es/

https:/ww.xn--niojesusdebelen-zab.com/

https:/tpmontebello.com/

https://www.europeanschool.com/

https:/Mww.facebook.com/escueladivinonino96/

https://www.panam.ed.cr/

https://www.caspari.ed.cr/

https://colegiovilaseca.com/

https://www.goldenvalleyschool.com/

https://complejonewhope.co.cr/

https://ics.ed.cr/

https:/mounthouseschool.com/

http:/Awww.colegiobenjaminfranklin.com/

http://santamaria.ed.cr/

https://softicocr.com/stPro/Montealto/

http://lourdescr.com/

https://www.facebook.com/escuelade.ingles.75/

https:/www.sanfraguapiles.com/

http://caribbeanlimon.com/

https:/www.centroeducativocostaballena.org/

https:/www.facebook.com/HISWondersCR/

http://www.hermosavalleyschool.org/

http://www.lasnubes.ed.cr/

https://bmscostarica.com/

https://www.facebook.com/CorcovadoSchool/

https://uvitachristianacademy.org/

https://www.cedesdonbosco.ed.cr/es/

https://ais.ed.cr/

https://waldorfcostarica.com/

http://iem.ed.cr/

https://sek.net/

https://sewhitman.ed.cr/

http://www.adeccr.org/

https:/Mww.saintbenedict.ed.cr/
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Curridabat San Jose Iribo School http://www.adeccr.org/
Curridabat San Jose Saint Claire School https:/Awww.saintclare.ed.cr/
Curridabat San Jose Saint Peters https://saintpeterscr.com/
Curridabat San Jose Saint Benedict School https:/Mwww.saintbenedict.ed.cr/
Escazu San Jose Blue Valley School https://www.bluevalley.ed.crleng/
Escazu San Jose Prodigy Kids Academy https://www.facebook.com/prodigykidsacademycr
Escazu San Jose Jewish Jabad Lubavitch Costa Rica https://www.chabadcostarica.com/
Escazu San Jose International Royal School Ics.ed.cr
Escazu/Santa Ana San Jose Bellelli https://www.bellellieducacion.com/
Guachipelin San Jose Lighthouse International School https:/Mwww.lighthouse.ed.cr/
Guachipelin San Jose Mountview School https:/www.mountviewcr.com/
Guachipelin San Jose Washington School http://waschool.org/
Guadalupe San Jose Santa Monica School School of Innovation https://www.santamonica.ed.cr/
Guadalupe San Jose Costa Rica Christian School https.//www.crcs.cr/
Hermosa San Jose Ficus Tree School http:/ficustreecr.com/
La Guaria San Jose Saint Joseph School http:/www.saintjoseph.ed.cr/
Monte de Oca San Jose Colegio de Ciencias Economicas https://www.colegiocienciaseconomicas.cr/
Montes de Oca San Jose San Lorenze https:/www.sanlorenzocr.com/
Moravia San Jose Saint Francis College https://www.saintfranciscr.org/
Pavas San Jose British School https://thebritishschoolofcostarica.com/
Pavas San Jose Humbolt College https:/www.humboldt.ed.cr/
San Antonio de Belen San Jose Saint Margaret School http://saintmargaretschoolcr.com
San Antonio de Belen San Jose Saint Paul College http:/www.saintpaul.ed.cr,
San Francisco San Jose Sojourn Academy https://www.sojournacademycr.com/
San Isidro San Jose Victory Christian Academy https://www.victorychristianacademypz.org/
San Jose San Jose La Salle https:/Avww.lasalle.ed.cr/
San Jose San Jose Lincoln School https:/Aww.lincoln.ed.cr/en/
San Jose San Jose Marian Baker School https:/mbs.ed.cr/
San Jose San Jose Jennifer Sossin Schools 1;é>r Jewish Education - https:/bneiisraelcostarica.com/en/escuela-jennifer-sossin/
San Jose San Jose Institito Dr. Jaim Weizman de Costa Rica https:/www.centroisraelita.com/app/cms/www/index.php?id_menu=22
San Jose San Jose Olmos School http://mwww.adeccr.or
San Jose San Jose Methodist College http:/www.metodista.ed.cr,
San Jose San Jose Centro Educativo Adventista Bilingue https://www.colegioadventista.ed.cr/
San Jose San Jose Saint Michael School/Tio Conejo Montessori https://www.saintmichael.ed.cr/
San Jose San Jose Angel High School —httos://vvvvvv.facebook.com/AnquHS1997/
San Jose San Jose Living Hope - Yy https:/livinghope.ed.cr/
San Jose San Jose West College A 4 http:/www.west-college.net/
San Jose San Jose Salesiano Don Bosco - i https://salesianodonbosco.ed.cr/
San Jose San Jose Colegio Seminario http://colegioseminario.net/
San Jose San Jose CEVG virgin of Guadalupe Education Center https://cevgcr.com/
San Jose San Jose Saint Anthony School http://site.saintanthony.ed.cr/en/home-3-2/
San Jose San Jose Saint George http:/www.saintgeorge.ed.cr/
San Jose San Jose Saint Jago http://sjagocr.com/
San Pedro de Montes de Oca San Jose Colegio Calasanz https:/Awww.colegiocalasanz.com/
San Pedro de Montes de Oca San Jose Monterrey College http:/monterrey.ed.cr/
San Rafael de Escazu San Jose Saint Mary School https:.//www.saintmary.ed.cr/
San rafael de Escazu San Jose Hebrew School https://www.facebook.com/hdscostarica/
San Rafael de Escazu San Jose Prodigy Kids Academy http:/www.prodigykids.academy/
San Rafael de Escazu San Jose San Augustin http:/mwww.bilinguesanagustin.com/web/
Santa Ana San Jose Oak Tree School https://www.ocaktreeschool.com/
Santa Ana San Jose Colegio ILPPAL https:/www.facebook.com/Colegiol LPPAL/
Santa Ana San Jose Tree of Life Learning https://treeoflifelearning.com/
Santa Ana San Jose Berkeley Academy https.//www.berkeleycr.com/
Santa Ana San Jose Connell Academy http://connellacademy.ed.cr/
Santa Ana San Jose Franz Liszt Schule & Kiwi Leaning Centre https:/fls-ed-crwebnode.es/
Santa Ana San Jose Saint Jude School https:/www.stjude.ed.cr/len/home/
Santa Ana San Jose United World College https.//www.uwccostarica.org/
Santa Ana San Jose New Way School https:/newwayschoolcr.com/
Santa Ana San Jose My Little Farm and Daycare https:.//www.facebook.com/mylittlefarmkinder/
Santiago de Puriscal San Jose Escuela Nuestra Senor del Carmen https://ensdc.secst.cl/
Santo Domingo San Jose Isaac Phillipe https://isaacphillipe.com/
Tibas San Jose Kamuk School http://kamukschool.ed.cr/
Tibas San Jose Monte Verde School http:/www.monteverdeschool.com/

Tibas San Jose Saint Gabriel https:/www.saintgabriel.ed.cr/
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